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Equipment to Help Promote  
Healthy  Eating  At Your School! 

Consider this equipment to help implement  
Fuel Up to Play 60 Healthy Eating Plays. 

Use funding you receive from FUTP 60 or from other sources to purchase these items.

SUPPLIER OF:  
Blenders and Blending Equipment

Contacts:   
Darwin Claude:  (Edward Don) (708) 883-8666

clauded@don.com 

Mike Hale:  (678) 910-0078
halem@don.com

Jerry Perlmutter: (Waring) (561) 753-5221
jerry_perlmtter@conair.com 

http://www.don.com

Farm to School—Know Your Foods

SUPPLIER OF:

Foodservice Merch. Equipment

Contacts:  
Trevor Bentley:  (513) 367-8950; tbentley@hubert.com

 Jay Noel:  (513) 367-8939; jnoel@hubert.com 
Education Team Hotline: 800-726-1520
https://www.hubert.com/education

SUPPLIER OF:  
Coolers & Equipment

Contacts:   
Nick Schmid: (609) 405-2525; nicks@nordoninc.com 

https://www.nordoninc.com

SUPPLIER OF:  
Milk Recycling Bins

Contacts:   
Scott Gardner: (973) 872-0346 ext. 204

Scott.Gardner@recyclingbin.com
http://www.recyclingbin.com

SUPPLIER OF:  
Kiosks, Tables, Signage

Contacts:   
Stanya LeMay; Stanya.LeMay@elkay.com 

(800) 837-8373 X 2048 (o) 
 (920) 539-1877 (c)

http://www.isiamerica.com
   

SUPPLIER OF:  
Multipurpose Carts

Contacts:   
Direct @ (888) 584-2722 or

PASCO brokerage 
Karen Taylor 

https://lowtempind.com

Food: Waste Less and Enjoy — It’s Good for All of Us! 
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SUPPLIER OF:  
Coolers, Cold storage, Carts

Contacts:   
Stefan Mock:  (336) 816-2332

stefanmock@coldsell.com 
http://coldsell.com

Breakfast for Everyone—First Meal Matters

SUPPLIER OF:

Blenders and Blending Equipment

Contacts:   
Darwin Claude:  (Edward Don) (708) 883-8666

clauded@don.com 

Mike Hale:  (678) 910-0078
halem@don.com

Jerry Perlmutter: (Waring) (561) 753-5221
jerry_perlmtter@conair.com 

http://www.don.com

SUPPLIER OF:

Foodservice Merch. Equipment

Contacts:  
Trevor Bentley:  (513) 367-8950

 tbentley@hubert.com

 Jay Noel:  (513) 367-8939
jnoel@hubert.com 

Education Team Hotline: 800-726-1520
https://www.hubert.com/education

SUPPLIER OF:  
Cooler Holding Bags

Contacts:   
 Rhonda Ashcraft:  (219) 369-9264

 rashcraft@sternodelivery.com 
http://sternoschoolnutrition.com

SUPPLIER OF:  
Food Service Coffee, Latte  
and Cappuccino machines

Contacts:   
Brittany Crouch: (615) 462.4105 (o)

(618) 821.6201 (c)
Brittany.Crouch@Franke.com   

https://www.franke.com
  

SUPPLIER OF:  
Multipurpose Carts

Contacts:   
Direct @ (888) 584-2722 or

PASCO brokerage 
Karen Taylor 

https://lowtempind.com

SUPPLIER OF:  
Kiosks, Tables, Signage

Contacts:   
Stanya LeMay  

Stanya.LeMay@elkay.com 
(800) 837-8373 X 2048 (o) 

 (920) 539-1877 (c)
http://www.isiamerica.com
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Highlight Healthy Foods—Go Nutritious!

SUPPLIER OF:

Signage and Graphics for school cafeteria makeovers 
including FUTP 60 

Contacts:   
Christy Williams: (508) 353-2204 
Christy@loveyourlunchroom.com 

www.loveyourlunchroom.com/futp60_signkits
www.loveyourlunchroom.com 

SUPPLIER OF:

Healthy Express Reimbursable Vending  
Machines

Contacts:  
Bob Gottlieb: (877) 857-3663

bob.gottlieb@reimburseablemeals.com
https://www.starfoodhealthyexpress.com 

SUPPLIER OF:  
Refrigerated equipment such as: Beverage Air,  

AHT, Excellence Industries, Hillphoenix, Hussman  
and SG Merchandising Solutions

Contacts:   
Steve Hoffman: (847) 847-7100

steve@custominn.com 
http://custominn.com  

SUPPLIER OF:  
Multipurpose Carts

Contacts:   
Direct @ (888) 584-2722 or

PASCO brokerage 
Karen Taylor 

https://lowtempind.com

AVAILABLE IN ALL 32 TEAM FUTP 60 VERSIONS!

SUPPLIER OF:

Custom Coolers, Merchandisers

Contacts:  
(800) 441-4014

DM@excellenceindustries.com 
https://excellenceindustries.com
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Fight Hunger—Nourish Your Community

SUPPLIER OF:

Stationary Blender Bikes

Contacts:  
Brittany Rowels

Office: 1 (888) 354-BIKE
Brittany@rockthebike.com 
www.rockthebike.com

SUPPLIER OF:  
Packaging Machines

Contacts:   
Jim Adams: (630) 443-1400

sales@formplastics.com 
http://www.formplastics.com

SUPPLIER OF:

Cooler bags and totes from Fuel Up to Play 60’s  
Online Store

www.bdasites.com/FuelUpToPlay60/Main/Default  

Equipment to Help Promote  
Healthy  Eating  At Your School! 


